1st—  Deon Marais

Hennie Jordaan

Ernest Bendeman

St Francis Links

ST FRANCIS BAY

SOUTH AFRICA

215t April 2018

Alliance 2 to count Multiplication

Jordan Bendeman

2nd- Sandra Marais
Joan Praftt
Denise Perry

John Wilson

3d -  Charles Laird
Barry Jepson
Colleen Jepson

Avril Laird

Lowest Gross:
Warrick Brody

Lowest Nett:
Avril Laird

Highlights
Helen Bridges
Ernest Bendeman

2 Clubs

Lynn Slogrove
Helen Bridges
Yan Coesens

Results
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4th
17th
4th

R100

R50
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R70
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St Francis Links
4 Pointers ST FRANCIS BAY SOUTH AFRICA

Avril Laird 3rd, 6th, 10th & 14th
Yan Coesens 18th

Sandra Marias 3rd

Joan Pratt 8th

Ernest Bendeman st & 16
Jordaan Bendeman 3rd
Housekeeping

IPT Seniors & Super Seniors 22 — 26 April 2018
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